
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$105.84
2024-11-01 ADS txn_5wHrQzn -$4.99 -$110.83
2024-11-02 ADS txn_GkHWvEL -$4.99 -$115.82
2024-11-02 ADS txn_5wHrxRd -$19.99 -$135.81
2024-11-02 ADS txn_YRH9LKb -$4.99 -$140.80
2024-11-02 AMZNMktplace txn_WBHQk06 -$26.50 -$167.30
2024-11-04 Donation	from	ABDOL	A txn_qkH8LBr $175.00 $7.70
2024-11-06 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_R2HMxOg -$25.30 -$17.60
2024-11-06 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_8rHBvp5 -$33.34 -$50.94
2024-11-06 DELAH	COFFEE	-	SF txn_V0HOar8 -$19.17 -$70.11
2024-11-06 CHEFS	OF	THE	CARIBBE txn_8rHBvAl -$4.62 -$74.73
2024-11-06 AWS txn_66HZn7G -$12.41 -$87.14
2024-11-06 TARGET	T-3202 txn_66HZnag -$4.41 -$91.55
2024-11-06 KRAVEN txn_gnHE7qp -$25.06 -$116.61
2024-11-06 Donation	from	NOEMIE	FEDERICO txn_MNHJ0v4 $400.00 $283.39
2024-11-07 PAYPAL	*UBER	EATS txn_yXHbaYJ -$29.41 $253.98
2024-11-07 DoorDash txn_0eHXl56 -$4.99 $248.99
2024-11-07 Google	One txn_2zHkAkz -$1.99 $247.00
2024-11-08 SAFEWAY	#2606 txn_QmHZwb0 -$16.96 $230.04
2024-11-08 WAYMO txn_GkHWyAV -$29.51 $200.53
2024-11-08 AUNT	FANNY'S	CART txn_gnHE5WP -$4.25 $196.28
2024-11-08 BART-CLIPPER	BERKELEY txn_p5HxVPK -$12.00 $184.28
2024-11-08 DoorDash txn_a8HAk7y -$44.09 $140.19
2024-11-09 Clipper txn_rYH4ve2 -$20.00 $120.19
2024-11-09 Clipper txn_nEHBa5N -$9.00 $111.19
2024-11-09 Clipper txn_d7Hvq98 -$2.00 $109.19
2024-11-09 Apple txn_AWHnl2e -$11.00 $98.19
2024-11-09 DoorDash txn_QmHZwPp -$25.77 $72.42
2024-11-10 WAYMO txn_qkH8bOg -$10.23 $62.19
2024-11-10 WAYMO txn_mAHaYXW -$17.55 $44.64
2024-11-11 SAFEWAY	#2606 txn_QmHZweX -$11.98 $32.66
2024-11-11 TRADER	JOE	S	#231 txn_5wHrnv0 -$4.09 $28.57
2024-11-12 CHAAT	CORNER txn_nEHBa4q -$27.08 $1.49
2024-11-20 Apple txn_xQH4n6K -$0.99 $0.50

WITHDRAWN:	$468.66.	DEPOSITED:	$575.00. $0.50

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


